
FIRST RECONCILIATION PREP DATES

Mon 9/8/2025 week #1 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann

Mon 9/15/2025 week #2 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann
Mon 9/22/2025 week #3 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann
Mon 9/29/2025 week #4 First Reconciliation prep/ Parent Meeting (Spanish), 6:30 p.m. St. Ann
Wed 10/15/2025 Parent Meeting only, 6:30 p.m. St. Bernard
Mon 10/6/2025 week #5 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann
Mon 10/13/2025 NO CLASS Columbus Day
Mon 10/20/2025 NO CLASS
Mon 10/27/2025 Week #6 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann

Mon 11/3/2025 Week #7 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann
Mon 11/10/2025 Week #8 First Reconciliation prep St. Ann

Sat 11/15/2025 First Reconciliation St. James

10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., lunch, 12:30 - 2:00 p.m. (assigned TBD by class)

FIRST COMMUNION PREP AND DATESFIRST COMMUNION PREP AND DATES

Mon 12/1/2025 First Communion Prep class #1/ Parent Meeting (Spanish), 6:30 p.m. St. Ann
Mon 12/15/2025 First Communion Prep class #2 St. Ann
Mon 1/12/2026 First Communion Prep class #3 St. Ann
Mon 1/19/2026 NO CLASS MLK Day 
Mon 1/26/2026 First Communion Prep class #4 St. Ann
Mon 2/2/2026 First Communion Prep class #5 St. Ann
Mon 2/9/2026 NO CLASS
Wed 2/11/2026 Parent Meeting only, 6:30 p.m. St. Bernard
Mon 2/16/2026 NO CLASS
Mon 2/23/2026 First Communion Prep class #6 St. Ann
Mon 3/2/2026 NO CLASS
Mon 3/9/2026 First Communion Prep class #7 St. Ann
Mon 3/16/2026 NO CLASS
Sat 3/23/2026 First Communion Retreat, 6:30-8:00 p.m. St. Ann
Sat 3/28/2026 First Communion Retreat, 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. St. Bernard
Mon 3/30/2026 First Communion Prep class #8 St. Ann
Sat 4/18/2026 St. James First Communion, 4:30 p.m.
Sun 4/19/2026 St. Margaret Mary First Communion, 10:30 a.m.
Sat 4/25/2026 St. Bernard First Communion, 4:00 p.m.
Sun 4/26/2026 St. Ann First Communion 9:30 a.m and 11:30 a.m.


